New Options HS - Parent Survey, 2021-2022

Q1 Please select the appropriate grade level(s) for your child(ren) at New
Options High School (select all that apply).

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0
9th
11th

12th

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
oth 0.00%

10th 100.00%

11th 0.00%

12th 0.00%

Total Respondents: 2
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New Options HS - Parent Survey, 2021-2022

Q2 How many children do you have attending New Options High School?

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
1 100.00%

2 0.00%

3 0.00%

4 0.00%

5 0.00%
TOTAL

2/47



New Options HS - Parent Survey, 2021-2022

Q3 | feel my child is safe at school.

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

NA

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 0.00%

Agree 0.00%

Neutral 100.00%
Disagree 0.00%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%

NA 0.00%
TOTAL

3/47



New Options HS - Parent Survey, 2021-2022

Q4 | feel comfortable sending my child to school.

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree

Agree _

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

NA

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 0.00%

Agree 50.00%
Neutral 50.00%
Disagree 0.00%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%

NA 0.00%
TOTAL

4/47



New Options HS - Parent Survey, 2021-2022

Q5 If I had a concern with school safety, | would be comfortable notifying
administrators.

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

Agree
Neutral

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

NA

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 50.00%
Agree 0.00%

Neutral 50.00%
Disagree 0.00%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%

NA 0.00%
TOTAL

5/47



New Options HS - Parent Survey, 2021-2022

Q6 My child's teachers have high academic expectations for my child.

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree
Agree

Neutral

Strongly
Disagree

NA

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 0.00%

Agree 0.00%

Neutral 0.00%
Disagree 100.00%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%

NA 0.00%
TOTAL

6/47



New Options HS - Parent Survey, 2021-2022

Q7 | know what the teachers expect of my child.

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree
Agree

Neutral

Strongly
Disagree
NA
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 0.00%
Agree 0.00%
Neutral 0.00%
Disagree 50.00%
Strongly Disagree 50.00%
NA 0.00%

TOTAL

71747



New Options HS - Parent Survey, 2021-2022

Q8 My child's teachers communicate appropriately and effectively.

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree
Agree

Neutral

Strongly
Disagree
NA
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 0.00%
Agree 0.00%
Neutral 0.00%
Disagree 50.00%
Strongly Disagree 50.00%
NA 0.00%

TOTAL

8/47



New Options HS - Parent Survey, 2021-2022

Q9 My child's teachers are enthusiastic about teaching.

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree
Agree

Neutral

Strongly
Disagree

NA

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 0.00%

Agree 0.00%

Neutral 50.00%
Disagree 50.00%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%

NA 0.00%
TOTAL

9/47



New Options HS - Parent Survey, 2021-2022

Q10 My child's teachers are fair and consistent.

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree
Agree

Neutral

Strongly
Disagree

NA

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 0.00%

Agree 0.00%

Neutral 50.00%
Disagree 50.00%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%

NA 0.00%
TOTAL

10/47



New Options HS - Parent Survey, 2021-2022

Q11 My child's teachers are positive, friendly, and approachable.

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree
Agree

Neutral

Strongly
Disagree

NA

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 0.00%

Agree 0.00%

Neutral 50.00%
Disagree 50.00%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%

NA 0.00%
TOTAL

11/47



New Options HS - Parent Survey, 2021-2022

Q12 It is easy to contact my child's teachers.

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree

Agree

Neutral

Strongly
Disagree
NA
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 0.00%
Agree 0.00%
Neutral 0.00%
Disagree 50.00%
Strongly Disagree 50.00%
NA 0.00%

TOTAL

12747

100%



New Options HS - Parent Survey, 2021-2022

Q13 Teachers are readily available for my child outside of class.

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral

Disagree

Disagree

NA

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 0.00%

Agree 0.00%

Neutral 50.00%
Disagree 0.00%
Strongly Disagree 50.00%

NA 0.00%
TOTAL

13/47



New Options HS - Parent Survey, 2021-2022

Q14 | feel comfortable going to my child's counselor if | need him/her.

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 0.00%

Agree 0.00%

Neutral 50.00%
Disagree 0.00%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%

NA 50.00%
TOTAL

14 /47



New Options HS - Parent Survey, 2021-2022

Q15 | feel comfortable going to my child's principal if | need her.

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 0.00%

Agree 50.00%
Neutral 0.00%
Disagree 0.00%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%

NA 50.00%
TOTAL

15747



New Options HS - Parent Survey, 2021-2022

Q16 My child's counselor shows a genuine interest in students.

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral

Disagree

Disagree

NA

Strongly

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 0.00%

Agree 0.00%

Neutral 0.00%
Disagree 50.00%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%

NA 50.00%
TOTAL
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New Options HS - Parent Survey, 2021-2022

Q17 My child's principal shows a genuine interest in students.

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 0.00%

Agree 0.00%

Neutral 50.00%
Disagree 0.00%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%

NA 50.00%
TOTAL

17747



New Options HS - Parent Survey, 2021-2022

Q18 The administrators in this school have a genuine concern for my
child's long term success.

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Disagree
-

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 0.00%

Agree 0.00%

Neutral 0.00%
Disagree 0.00%
Strongly Disagree 50.00%

NA 50.00%
TOTAL

18 /47



New Options HS - Parent Survey, 2021-2022

Q19 The administrators in this school attempt to resolve conflicts when
they are presented to them.

Answered: 2  Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 0.00%

Agree 0.00%

Neutral 50.00%
Disagree 0.00%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%

NA 50.00%
TOTAL

19/47



New Options HS - Parent Survey, 2021-2022

Q20 My child has the resources needed to be successful at school.

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 0.00%

Agree 0.00%

Neutral 0.00%
Disagree 0.00%
Strongly Disagree 50.00%

NA 50.00%
TOTAL

20/47



New Options HS - Parent Survey, 2021-2022

Q21 My child's classwork appears to be useful and relevant to content.

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral

Disagree

Disagree

NA

Strongly

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 0.00%

Agree 0.00%

Neutral 0.00%
Disagree 50.00%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%

NA 50.00%
TOTAL

21 /47



New Options HS - Parent Survey, 2021-2022

Q22 Being a successful student matters at New Options High School.

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 0.00%

Agree 0.00%

Neutral 0.00%
Disagree 0.00%
Strongly Disagree 50.00%

NA 50.00%
TOTAL

22 /47



New Options HS - Parent Survey, 2021-2022

Q23 My child is encouraged by all staff to do well in his/her activities.

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 0.00%

Agree 0.00%

Neutral 0.00%
Disagree 0.00%
Strongly Disagree 50.00%

NA 50.00%
TOTAL

23/47



New Options HS - Parent Survey, 2021-2022

Q24 My child knows where to get technology help if he/she has a problem
at school.

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree
Agree

Neutral

Strongly
Disagree

NA

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 0.00%

Agree 0.00%

Neutral 0.00%
Disagree 50.00%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%

NA 50.00%
TOTAL
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New Options HS - Parent Survey, 2021-2022

Q25 The technology staff effectively resolves technical problems.

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 0.00%

Agree 0.00%

Neutral 0.00%
Disagree 0.00%
Strongly Disagree 50.00%

NA 50.00%
TOTAL

25/47



New Options HS - Parent Survey, 2021-2022

Q26 My child has access to high speed internet at home.

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

Agree

Strongly Agree _

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly

Disagree

NA
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 50.00%
Agree 50.00%
Neutral 0.00%
Disagree 0.00%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%
NA 0.00%

TOTAL

26/47



New Options HS - Parent Survey, 2021-2022

Q27 | have the opportunity for input in regard to policies and procedures
(Parent Advisory Team, email, phone calls, etc.)

Answered: 2  Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 0.00%

Agree 0.00%

Neutral 0.00%
Disagree 50.00%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%

NA 50.00%
TOTAL
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New Options HS - Parent Survey, 2021-2022

Q28 Important changes in policies, schedules, and events are handled
appropriately.

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree
Disagree
-

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 0.00%

Agree 0.00%

Neutral 0.00%
Disagree 0.00%
Strongly Disagree 50.00%

NA 50.00%
TOTAL

28 /47



New Options HS - Parent Survey, 2021-2022

Q29 | follow New Options High School on Facebook.

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

Yes

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 0.00%

NoO 100.00%
TOTAL

29/47



New Options HS - Parent Survey, 2021-2022

Q30 Infinite Campus Instant Alert announcements are used appropriately.

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral

Disagree

Disagree

NA

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 0.00%

Agree 0.00%

Neutral 50.00%
Disagree 0.00%
Strongly Disagree 50.00%

NA 0.00%
TOTAL

30/47



New Options HS - Parent Survey, 2021-2022

Q31 Marquee use is appropriate.

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 0.00%

Agree 0.00%

Neutral 50.00%
Disagree 0.00%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%

NA 50.00%
TOTAL

31/47



New Options HS - Parent Survey, 2021-2022

Q32 b'My preference for parent-teacher conferences is:'

Answered: 0  Skipped: 2

A No matching responses.

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
All in-person (Fall & Spring) 0.00%

All Virtual (Fall & Spring) 0.00%

Fall in-person, Spring Virtual 0.00%
TOTAL

32/47



New Options HS - Parent Survey, 2021-2022

Q33 When making the decision to buy school lunch, what is the decision
based on? (select all that apply)

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

Nutritional
value

Control (of
selection)

Convenience
Taste appeal

NA

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Nutritional value 0.00%

Cost value 50.00%
0.00%

Control (of selection)

Convenience 0.00%
Taste appeal 0.00%
NA 50.00%

Total Respondents: 2
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New Options HS - Parent Survey, 2021-2022

Q34 Based on conversations with your child, how does your child rate the
food in the cafeteria?

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

Always likes
the food

Likes the food
most of the...

Has mixed
feelings abo...

the food

NA

Never likes

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Always likes the food 0.00%

Likes the food most of the time 0.00%

Has mixed feelings about the food 50.00%
Never likes the food 0.00%

NA 50.00%
TOTAL

34/47



New Options HS - Parent Survey, 2021-2022

Q35 My child's school building is well maintained.

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree _

Agree
Neutral

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

NA

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 50.00%
Agree 0.00%

Neutral 50.00%
Disagree 0.00%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%

NA 0.00%
TOTAL

35/47



New Options HS - Parent Survey, 2021-2022

Q36 My interaction with the operations staff was helpful and they were
courteous.

Answered: 2  Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 0.00%

Agree 0.00%

Neutral 50.00%
Disagree 0.00%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%

NA 50.00%
TOTAL

36/47



New Options HS - Parent Survey, 2021-2022

Q37 New Options High School general grounds are well kept and in good
repair.

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

NA

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 0.00%

Agree 50.00%
Neutral 0.00%
Disagree 0.00%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%

NA 50.00%
TOTAL

37147



New Options HS - Parent Survey, 2021-2022

Q38 The transportation department provides timely pickup and drop off of
my student(s).

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

Agree
Neutral

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

NA

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 50.00%
Agree 0.00%

Neutral 50.00%
Disagree 0.00%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%

NA 0.00%
TOTAL

38/47



New Options HS - Parent Survey, 2021-2022

Q39 When | contact the transportation office, | am treated courteously and

receive accurate information in a timely manner.

Answered: 2  Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree

ANSWER CHOICES
Strongly Agree
Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

NA
TOTAL

Agree
Neutral

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES

0.00% 0
0.00% 0
50.00% 1
0.00% 0
0.00% 0
50.00% 1
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New Options HS - Parent Survey, 2021-2022

Q40 My child's bus driver is courteous and fair.

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 0.00%

Agree 0.00%

Neutral 50.00%
Disagree 0.00%
Strongly Disagree 0.00%

NA 50.00%
TOTAL
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New Options HS - Parent Survey, 2021-2022

Q41 My child's bus is clean and well kept.

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

Strongly Agree

Agree

NeUtral/NA _

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Strongly Agree 0.00%
Agree 0.00%
Neutral/NA 100.00%
Disagree 0.00%

0.00%

Strongly Disagree
TOTAL

41 /47

100%



New Options HS - Parent Survey, 2021-2022

Q42 How can we improve New Options High School?

Answered: 1 Skipped: 1
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New Options HS - Parent Survey, 2021-2022

Q43 Comments

Answered: 0  Skipped: 2
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New Options HS - Parent Survey, 2021-2022

Q44 How can the school environment be improved?

Answered: 0  Skipped: 2
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New Options HS - Parent Survey, 2021-2022

Q45 How do you feel the transition into New Options High School has
gone?

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

(no label)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Well below ... . Below Aver... Average . Above Aver...
B excellent
WELL BELOW BELOW AVERAGE ABOVE EXCELLENT TOTAL WEIGHTED
AVERAGE AVERAGE AVERAGE AVERAGE
(no 0.00% 100.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
label) 0 2 0 0 0 2 2.00
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New Options HS - Parent Survey, 2021-2022

Q46 Have you had sufficient guardian/teacher contact this year?

Answered: 1 Skipped: 1
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New Options HS - Parent Survey, 2021-2022

Q47 How can the parent-teacher format be improved and made more
conducive for you?

Answered: 1  Skipped: 1

47147



